State Board of Elections
Number of Precinctsand Registered Voters by County and City

Within Congressional Districts
as of Close of Booksfor the November General Election - October 10, 2000

DISTRICT OOlI

County and City Number of Precincts Number of Voters
ACCOMACK COUNTY 21 19,154
CAROLINE COUNTY 6 12,716
ESSEX COUNTY 4 5,645
GLOUCESTER COUNTY 10 19,418
JAMESCITY COUNTY 11 33,378
KING & QUEEN COUNTY 5 4,148
KING GEORGE COUNTY 5 8,546
KING WILLIAM COUNTY 6 7,897
LANCASTER COUNTY 6 7,699
MATHEWSCOUNTY 3 6,357
MIDDLESEX COUNTY 7 6,339
NORTHAMPTON COUNTY 6 8,144
NORTHUMBERLAND COUNTY 7 7,877
RICHMOND COUNTY 7 4,245
SPOTSYLVANIA COUNTY 15 50,589
STAFFORD COUNTY 20 52,648
WESTMORELAND COUNTY 6 9,125
YORK COUNTY 13 34,320
FREDERICK SBURG CITY 4 10,742
HAMPTON CITY 11 32,784
NEWPORT NEWSCITY 23 51,501
POQUOSON CITY 3 7,774
WILLIAMSBURG CITY 2 6,077

Totalsfor District: 001 I 201 407,123
DISTRICT 002|

County and City Number of Precincts Number of Voters
NORFOLK CITY 36 66,969
VIRGINIA BEACH CITY 73 242,895

Totalsfor District: 002 I 109 309,864



County and City

Number of Precincts

Number of Voters

CHARLESCITY COUNTY
HENRICO COUNTY

ISLE OF WIGHT COUNTY
NEW KENT COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY
HAMPTON CITY

NEWPORT NEWSCITY

NORFOLK CITY
RICHMOND CITY

Totalsfor District: 003 I
DISTRICT OO4|

County and City

3
47
6
8
7
19
22

24
58

194

Number of Precincts

4,471
56,851
14,562

8,377

4,573
40,736
44,120
40,715
78,289

Number of Voters

AMELIA COUNTY

BRUNSWICK COUNTY
CHESTERFIELD COUNTY
DINWIDDIE COUNTY
GREENSVILLE COUNTY
ISLE OF WIGHT COUNTY
NOTTOWAY COUNTY
PRINCE GEORGE COUNTY
SOUTHAMPTON COUNTY

SUSSEX COUNTY

CHESAPEAKE CITY
COLONIAL HEIGHTSCITY

EMPORIA CITY
FRANKLINCITY
HOPEWELL CITY

PETERSBURG CITY
PORTSMOUTH CITY

SUFFOLK CITY

Totalsfor District: 004 I
DISTRICT 005|

County and City

5
13
11
13

9

5

9

9
13

11
47

5
5
6
7
14

30
20

232

Number of Precincts

6,687
9,885
25,641
13,829
6,010
4,429
8,162
16,348
9,958
6,295
110,783
10,897
3,501
5,180
12,019
18,400
58,055
38,667

364.746

Number of Voters

ALBEMARLE COUNTY
APPOMATTOX COUNTY
BEDFORD COUNTY

12
9
20

22,300
8,671
27,698



DISTRICT 005I

County and City

Number of Precincts

Number of Voters

BUCKINGHAM COUNTY
CAMPBELL COUNTY
CHARLOTTE COUNTY
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
FLUVANNA COUNTY
FRANKLIN COUNTY
HALIFAX COUNTY
HENRY COUNTY
LUNENBURG COUNTY
MECKLENBURG COUNTY
NELSON COUNTY
PATRICK COUNTY
PITTSYLVANIA COUNTY
PRINCE EDWARD COUNTY
BEDFORD CITY
CHARLOTTESVILLECITY
DANVILLECITY
MARTINSVILLECITY

Totalsfor District: 005 I

DISTRICT 006'

County and City

9
18
11

6

5
22
21
22
11
22

7
14
31

9

2

8
17

6

282

Number of Precincts

7,728
30,824
7,660
5,639
12,037
26,009
19,977
32,579
6,937
17,499
8,854
10,170
35,088
10,357
3,569
21,507
27,913
8,737

Number of Voters

ALLEGHANY COUNTY
AMHERST COUNTY
AUGUSTA COUNTY
BATH COUNTY
BEDFORD COUNTY
BOTETOURT COUNTY
HIGHLAND COUNTY
ROANOKE COUNTY
ROCKBRIDGE COUNTY
ROCKINGHAM COUNTY
BUENA VISTACITY
CLIFTON FORGE CITY
COVINGTONCITY
HARRISONBURG CITY
LEXINGTONCITY
LYNCHBURG CITY
ROANOKE CITY
SALEM CITY

10
10
25
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7,569
16,785
34,421

3,229

8,670
19,303

1,863
49,097
11,211
29,903

3,240

2,471

3,774
15,366

3,132
37,005
54,368
15,043



DISTRICT 006I

County and City

Number of Precincts

Number of Voters

STAUNTON CITY

WAYNESBORO CITY

Totalsfor District: 006 I
DISTRICT OO7|

County and City

5
4

230

Number of Precincts

12,346
10,433

Number of Voters

ALBEMARLE COUNTY
CHESTERFIELD COUNTY
CULPEPER COUNTY
GOOCHLAND COUNTY

GREENE COUNTY

HANOVER COUNTY
HENRICO COUNTY

LOUISA COUNTY

MADISON COUNTY

ORANGE COUNTY

POWHATAN COUNTY

RICHMOND CITY

Totalsfor District: 007 I
DISTRICT 008|

County and City

10
52
12
7
4
27
43
14

9
8
9

14

209

Number of Precincts

29,793
134,589
19,095
11,128
8,042
54,087
107,394
14,419
6,865
15,218
12,882
23,954

437,466

Number of Voters

ARLINGTON COUNTY

FAIRFAX COUNTY

ALEXANDRIA CITY
FALLSCHURCH CITY

Totalsfor District: 008 I
DISTRICT 009|

County and City

42

65

24
5

136

Number of Precincts

118,276
180,308
84,339
7,067

Number of Voters

BLAND COUNTY

BUCHANAN COUNTY
CARROLL COUNTY

CRAIG COUNTY

DICKENSON COUNTY

=
20
19
11
13

4,081
16,800
15,810

3,376
11,480



DISTRICT 009I

County and City

Number of Precincts

Number of Voters

FLOYD COUNTY
GILESCOUNTY

GRAYSON COUNTY

LEE COUNTY

MONTGOMERY COUNTY

PULASKI COUNTY

ROANOKE COUNTY
RUSSELL COUNTY

SCOTT COUNTY
SMYTH COUNTY

TAZEWELL COUNTY
WASHINGTON COUNTY

WISE COUNTY
WYTHE COUNTY
BRISTOL CITY
GALAX CITY
NORTONCITY
RADFORD CITY

Totalsfor District: 009 I
DISTRICT OlOI

County and City

5
11
15
19
21
12

5
13
17
14
24
18
12
13

4
3
2
3

281

Number of Precincts

8,523
10,404
10,245
14,903
41,063
19,494

8,862
17,888
15,250
18,415
26,538
29,668
22,131
15,739
10,528

3,664

2,921

7,124

334.507

Number of Voters

CLARKE COUNTY
FAIRFAX COUNTY

FAUQUIER COUNTY
FREDERICK COUNTY
LOUDOUN COUNTY

PAGE COUNTY

PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY
RAPPAHANNOCK COUNTY
ROCKINGHAM COUNTY
SHENANDOAH COUNTY
WARREN COUNTY
MANASSASPARK CITY

MANASSASCITY

WINCHESTER CITY

Totalsfor District: 010 I

=
36
16
12
36
5
26
6
3
15
11
1
5
5

184 I

7,284
129,664
32,722
32,523
104,394
12,957
69,356
4,787
3,438
20,212
17,070
4,482
18,398
12,656

469,943



County and City Number of Precincts Number of Voters

FAIRFAX COUNTY 102 273,745
PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY 31 86,977
FAIRFAX CITY 6 13,437

Totalsfor District: 011 I 139 374,159



